Individual Standings - Top 5
Division: ELEMENTARY

Rank
5

4
3
2
1

Score 10's
222 1
226 2
226 3
244 4
246 8

9's
8

5
7
9
8

8's Shooter
5 Tara Shipwash
10 Isabella Littleton
9 Laura Richeson
8 Aneleigh Skaats

5 Jolene Kinninger

Division: ELEMENTARY

Rank
5

4
3
2
1

Score 10's
223 2
233 4
237 3
256 6
257 7

9's
-
6

12
12
8

8's Shooter

8 Levi Sears

10 Peter Patterson

5 Colt Rogers

8 Brayden Van Winkle
11 Carson King

Division: MIDDLE SCHOOL

Rank
5

4
3
2
1

Score 10's
257 7
266 6
269 11
271 9
278 13

9's
10
16
12
17
13

8's Shooter
8 Emily Felinski
6 Ella Jewell
3 Lily May
1 Isabel Lewis

3 Leah Sears

Division: MIDDLE SCHOOL

Rank
5

4
3
2
1

Score 10's
263 9
272 10
279 13
282 15
286 17

9's
11
16
14
12
12

8's Shooter
5 Brewer Ryle
1 Anderson Hatfield
2 Andrew Moyer
3 Jon Jay Moore
1 Joe Dan Kemp

Division: HIGH SCHOOL

Rank
5

4
3
2
1

Score 10's
264 14
265 12
267 11
268 11
278 15

9's
3

©

9
10
10

8's Shooter
7 Emily Mays
3 Abigail Ishmael
8 Karah Southworth
6 Christina Lambert

3 Annabelle Calihan

Division: HIGH SCHOOL

Rank
5

4
3
2
1

Monday, March 28, 2022

Score 10's
268 11
270 13
271 11
278 12
286 17

9's
9
9

12
14
12

8's Shooter
8 Noah Kuebler
5 Will Lucas
4 Lucas Rechel
4 Morgan Isaacs

1 Nick Stidham

For tournament results and listings go to:

KCAA State Tournament

Gender: Female
Grade School

5 Community Christian Academy (Independen

5 LAKESIDE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

4 Lexington Latin School

5 Community Christian Academy (Independen

5 Community Christian Academy (Independen
Gender: Male

Grade School

4 Micah Christian School

5 Lexington Latin School

4 Lexington Latin School

5 Micah Christian School

5 Community Christian Academy (Independen

Gender: Female
Grade School

6 Community Christian Academy (Independen
7 Community Christian Academy (Independen
6 Lexington Latin School
6 LAKESIDE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
7 Micah Christian School

Gender: Male
Grade School
6 Community Christian Academy (Independen
6 LAKESIDE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
7 Community Christian Academy (Independen
8 Lexington Latin School
7 Lexington Latin School

Gender: Female
Grade School

11 LAKESIDE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
12 LAKESIDE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
10 Christian Academy OF Carrollton
12 LAKESIDE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
9 Lexington Latin School
Gender: Male
Grade School
12 Community Christian Academy (Independen
12 Community Christian Academy (Independen
9 Community Christian Academy (Independen
9 Lexington Latin School
11 Community Christian Academy (Independen

NASPTOURNAMENTS.ORG

City
Independence
MOREHEAD
Lexington
Independence

Independence

City
Louisville
Lexington
Lexington
Louisville

Independence

City
Independence
Independence
Lexington
MOREHEAD

Louisville

City
Independence
MOREHEAD
Independence
Lexington

Lexington

City
MOREHEAD
MOREHEAD
Carrollton

MOREHEAD

Lexington

City
Independence
Independence
Independence
Lexington

Independence

Page 1 of 1



