Individual	Standings	Ton 5
Individual	Standinge	- I OD 5

## **KCAA State Tournament**

Division	: ELE	ME	NTA	RY	7	Gender: F	emale		
Rank	<u>Score</u>	<u>10's</u>	<u>9's</u>	8's	Shooter	<u>Grade</u>	School	City	<u>St</u>
5	222	1	8	5	Tara Shipwash	5	Community Christian Academy (Independen	Independence	KY
4	226	2	5	10	Isabella Littleton	5	LAKESIDE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY	MOREHEAD	KY
3	226	3	7	9	Laura Richeson	4	Lexington Latin School	Lexington	KY
2	244	4	9	8	Aneleigh Skaats	5	Community Christian Academy (Independen	Independence	KY
1	246	8	8	5	Jolene Kinninger	5	Community Christian Academy (Independen	Independence	KY
<b>Division: ELEMENTARY</b>			7	Gender: Male					
Rank	<u>Score</u>	<u>10's</u>	<u>9's</u>	<u>8's</u>	Shooter	<u>Grade</u>	School	City	<u>St</u>
5	223	2	7	8	Levi Sears	4	Micah Christian School	Louisville	KY
4	233	4	6	10	Peter Patterson	5	Lexington Latin School	Lexington	KY
3	237	3	12	5	Colt Rogers	4	Lexington Latin School	Lexington	KY
2	256	6	12	8	Brayden Van Winkle	5	Micah Christian School	Louisville	KY
1	257	7	8	11	Carson King	5	Community Christian Academy (Independen	Independence	KY
Division	: MID	DLI	E SC	H	OOL	Gender: F	emale		
Rank	Score	<u>10's</u>	<u>9's</u>	8's	Shooter	<u>Grade</u>	School	City	<u>St</u>
5	257	7	10	8	Emily Felinski	6	Community Christian Academy (Independen	Independence	KY
4	266	6	16	6	Ella Jewell	7	Community Christian Academy (Independen	Independence	KY
3	269	11	12	3	Lily May	6	Lexington Latin School	Lexington	KY
2	271	9	17	1	Isabel Lewis	6	LAKESIDE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY	MOREHEAD	KY
1	278	13	13	3	Leah Sears	7	Micah Christian School	Louisville	KY
Division	: MID	DLI	E SC	H	OOL	Gender: M	<b>Iale</b>		
Division Rank	: MID Score		E <b>SC</b> <u>9's</u>		OOL Shooter		Iale     School	City	<u>St</u>
				<u>8's</u>				<u>City</u> Independence	<u>St</u> KY
Rank	Score	<u>10's</u>	<u>9's</u>	<u>8's</u>	Shooter	Grade	School	•	
Rank 5	<u>Score</u> 263	10's 9	<u>9's</u> 11	8's 5	Shooter Brewer Ryle	<u>Grade</u> 6	School Community Christian Academy (Independen	Independence	KY
<u>Rank</u> 5 4	<u>Score</u> 263 272	10's 9 10	9's 11 16	8's 5	Shooter Brewer Ryle Anderson Hatfield	<u>Grade</u> 6 6	School Community Christian Academy (Independen LAKESIDE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY	Independence MOREHEAD	KY KY
Rank 5 4 3	Score 263 272 279	10's 9 10 13	9's 11 16 14	8's 5 1 2	Shooter Brewer Ryle Anderson Hatfield Andrew Moyer	<u>Grade</u> 6 6 7	School Community Christian Academy (Independen LAKESIDE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY Community Christian Academy (Independen	Independence MOREHEAD Independence	KY KY KY
Rank 5 4 3 2	263 272 279 282 286	10's 9 10 13 15	9's 11 16 14 12	8's 5 1 2 3	Shooter Brewer Ryle Anderson Hatfield Andrew Moyer Jon Jay Moore Joe Dan Kemp	<u>Grade</u> 6 6 7 8	School Community Christian Academy (Independen LAKESIDE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY Community Christian Academy (Independen Lexington Latin School Lexington Latin School	Independence MOREHEAD Independence Lexington	KY KY KY
Rank 5 4 3 2	263 272 279 282 286	10's 9 10 13 15 17 <b>H S</b> 0	9's 11 16 14 12	8's 5 1 2 3 1	Shooter Brewer Ryle Anderson Hatfield Andrew Moyer Jon Jay Moore Joe Dan Kemp	Grade 6 6 7 8 7 Gender: F	School Community Christian Academy (Independen LAKESIDE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY Community Christian Academy (Independen Lexington Latin School Lexington Latin School	Independence MOREHEAD Independence Lexington	KY KY KY
Rank 5 4 3 2 1  Division	Score 263 272 279 282 286 : HIG	10's 9 10 13 15 17 <b>H S</b> 0	9's 11 16 14 12 12	8's 5 1 2 3 1 OOI	Shooter Brewer Ryle Anderson Hatfield Andrew Moyer Jon Jay Moore Joe Dan Kemp	Grade 6 6 7 8 7 Gender: F	School Community Christian Academy (Independen LAKESIDE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY Community Christian Academy (Independen Lexington Latin School Lexington Latin School emale	Independence MOREHEAD Independence Lexington Lexington	KY KY KY KY
Rank 5 4 3 2 1 <b>Division</b> Rank	263 272 279 282 286 : HIG	10's 9 10 13 15 17 <b>H S</b> 0 10's	9's 11 16 14 12 12 CHC 9's	8's 5 1 2 3 1 1 <b>OO</b> 1 8's 7	Shooter Brewer Ryle Anderson Hatfield Andrew Moyer Jon Jay Moore Joe Dan Kemp Shooter	Grade 6 7 8 7 Gender: Foundation	School Community Christian Academy (Independen LAKESIDE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY Community Christian Academy (Independen Lexington Latin School Lexington Latin School emale School	Independence MOREHEAD Independence Lexington Lexington	KY KY KY KY KY
Rank 5 4 3 2 1  Division Rank 5	Score  263  272  279  282  286  : HIG  Score  264	10's 9 10 13 15 17 <b>H S</b> ( 10's 14	9's 11 16 14 12 12 CHC 9's 3	8's 5 1 2 3 1 1 3 1 5 7 7 3	Shooter Brewer Ryle Anderson Hatfield Andrew Moyer Jon Jay Moore Joe Dan Kemp  Shooter Emily Mays	Grade 6 7 8 7 Gender: F Grade 11	School Community Christian Academy (Independen LAKESIDE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY Community Christian Academy (Independen Lexington Latin School Lexington Latin School  emale School LAKESIDE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY	Independence MOREHEAD Independence Lexington Lexington  City MOREHEAD	KY KY KY KY KY KY
Rank 5 4 3 2 1  Division Rank 5 4	263 272 279 282 286 : HIG Score 264 265	10's 9 10 13 15 17 <b>H S</b> 0 10's 14	9's 11 16 14 12 12 CHC 9's 3	8's 5 1 2 3 1 1 <b>8</b> 's 7 3 8	Shooter Brewer Ryle Anderson Hatfield Andrew Moyer Jon Jay Moore Joe Dan Kemp  Shooter Emily Mays Abigail Ishmael	Grade 6 7 8 7 Gender: Foundation of the content of	School Community Christian Academy (Independen LAKESIDE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY Community Christian Academy (Independen Lexington Latin School Lexington Latin School emale School LAKESIDE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY LAKESIDE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY	Independence MOREHEAD Independence Lexington Lexington  City MOREHEAD MOREHEAD	KY KY KY KY KY KY KY
Rank 5 4 3 2 1 Division Rank 5 4 3	Score  263 272 279 282 286 : HIG Score 264 265 267	10's 9 10 13 15 17 <b>H S</b> ( 10's 14 12 11	9's 11 16 14 12 12 CHC 9's 3 9	8's 5 1 2 3 1 1 2 3 7 3 8 6	Shooter Brewer Ryle Anderson Hatfield Andrew Moyer Jon Jay Moore Joe Dan Kemp  Shooter Emily Mays Abigail Ishmael Karah Southworth	Grade 6 6 7 8 7 Gender: For Grade 11 12 10	School Community Christian Academy (Independen LAKESIDE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY Community Christian Academy (Independen Lexington Latin School Lexington Latin School emale School LAKESIDE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY LAKESIDE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY Christian Academy OF Carrollton	Independence MOREHEAD Independence Lexington Lexington  City MOREHEAD MOREHEAD Carrollton	KY KY KY KY KY KY KY
Rank 5 4 3 2 1 Division Rank 5 4 3 2	Score 263 272 279 282 286 : HIG Score 264 265 267 268 278	10's 9 10 13 15 17 <b>H SO</b> 10's 14 12 11 11 15	9's 11 16 14 12 12 CHC 9's 3 9 9 10	8's 5 7 3 8 6 3	Shooter Brewer Ryle Anderson Hatfield Andrew Moyer Jon Jay Moore Joe Dan Kemp  Shooter Emily Mays Abigail Ishmael Karah Southworth Christina Lambert Annabelle Calihan	Grade 6 7 8 7 Gender: For Grade 11 12 10 12	School Community Christian Academy (Independen LAKESIDE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY Community Christian Academy (Independen Lexington Latin School Lexington Latin School  emale School LAKESIDE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY LAKESIDE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY Christian Academy OF Carrollton LAKESIDE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY LAKESIDE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY	Independence MOREHEAD Independence Lexington Lexington  City MOREHEAD MOREHEAD Carrollton MOREHEAD	KY
Rank 5 4 3 2 1 Division Rank 5 4 3 2 1 1	Score 263 272 279 282 286 : HIG Score 264 265 267 268 278	10's 9 10 13 15 17 <b>H S</b> 0 10's 14 12 11 11 15 <b>H S</b> 0	9's 11 16 14 12 12 CHC 9's 3 9 9 10	8's 5 1 2 3 1 1 2 3 1 1 2 3 1 1 2 3 1 1 2 1 2	Shooter Brewer Ryle Anderson Hatfield Andrew Moyer Jon Jay Moore Joe Dan Kemp  Shooter Emily Mays Abigail Ishmael Karah Southworth Christina Lambert Annabelle Calihan	Grade 6 7 8 7 Gender: For Grade 11 12 10 12 9 Gender: M.	School Community Christian Academy (Independen LAKESIDE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY Community Christian Academy (Independen Lexington Latin School Lexington Latin School  emale School LAKESIDE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY LAKESIDE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY Christian Academy OF Carrollton LAKESIDE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY LAKESIDE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY	Independence MOREHEAD Independence Lexington Lexington  City MOREHEAD MOREHEAD Carrollton MOREHEAD	KY
Rank 5 4 3 2 1 Division Rank 5 4 3 2 1 Division Park 5 4 3 2 1 Division	Score 263 272 279 282 286 : HIG Score 264 265 267 268 278 : HIG	10's 9 10 13 15 17 <b>H S</b> 0 10's 14 12 11 11 15 <b>H S</b> 0	9's 11 16 14 12 12 CHC 9's 3 9 10 10	8's 5 5 1 1 2 2 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Shooter Brewer Ryle Anderson Hatfield Andrew Moyer Jon Jay Moore Joe Dan Kemp  Shooter Emily Mays Abigail Ishmael Karah Southworth Christina Lambert Annabelle Calihan	Grade 6 7 8 7 Gender: For Grade 11 12 10 12 9 Gender: M.	School Community Christian Academy (Independen LAKESIDE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY Community Christian Academy (Independen Lexington Latin School Lexington Latin School emale School LAKESIDE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY LAKESIDE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY Christian Academy OF Carrollton LAKESIDE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY LEXINGTON LATIN ACADEMY LEXINGTON LATIN SCHOOL	Independence MOREHEAD Independence Lexington Lexington  City MOREHEAD MOREHEAD Carrollton MOREHEAD Lexington	KY
Rank	Score  263 272 279 282 286 : HIG Score 264 265 267 268 278 : HIG Score	10's 9 10 13 15 17 <b>H S</b> 0 10's 14 12 11 11 15 <b>H S</b> 0 10's	9's 11 16 14 12 12 CHC 9's 3 9 10 10 CHC 9's	8's 5 1 2 3 3 1 1 2 3 3 1 3 3 3 4 6 6 3 3 4 5 5 6 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8	Shooter Brewer Ryle Anderson Hatfield Andrew Moyer Jon Jay Moore Joe Dan Kemp  Shooter Emily Mays Abigail Ishmael Karah Southworth Christina Lambert Annabelle Calihan	Grade 6 6 7 8 7 Gender: For Grade 11 12 10 12 9 Gender: Month of March 19 Grade	School Community Christian Academy (Independen LAKESIDE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY Community Christian Academy (Independen Lexington Latin School Lexington Latin School emale School LAKESIDE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY LAKESIDE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY Christian Academy OF Carrollton LAKESIDE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY LEXINGTON LATIN ACADEMY LEXINGTON LATIN ACADEMY LEXINGTON LATIN SCHOOL Iale School	Independence MOREHEAD Independence Lexington Lexington  City MOREHEAD MOREHEAD Carrollton MOREHEAD Lexington	KY K
Rank 5 4 3 2 1 Division Rank 5 4 3 2 1 Division Rank 5 5 4 5 6 7 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8	Score 263 272 279 282 286 : HIG Score 264 265 267 268 278 : HIG Score 268	10's 9 10 13 15 17 <b>H S</b> ( 10's 14 12 11 15 <b>H S</b> ( 11)	9's 11 16 14 12 12 CHC 9's 3 9 10 10 CHC 9's 9	8's 5 1 2 3 3 1 1 2 2 3 3 1 1 2 2 3 3 1 2 2 3 3 1 2 2 3 3 3 8 6 6 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3	Shooter Brewer Ryle Anderson Hatfield Andrew Moyer Jon Jay Moore Joe Dan Kemp  Shooter Emily Mays Abigail Ishmael Karah Southworth Christina Lambert Annabelle Calihan  Shooter Noah Kuebler	Grade 6 6 7 8 7 Gender: For Grade 11 12 10 12 9 Gender: Moreover M	School Community Christian Academy (Independen LAKESIDE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY Community Christian Academy (Independen Lexington Latin School Lexington Latin School  emale School LAKESIDE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY LAKESIDE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY Christian Academy OF Carrollton LAKESIDE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY Lexington Latin School  Iale School Community Christian Academy (Independen	Independence MOREHEAD Independence Lexington Lexington  City MOREHEAD MOREHEAD Carrollton MOREHEAD Lexington  City Independence	KY K
Rank 5 4 3 2 1 Division Rank 5 4 3 2 1 Division Rank 5 4 4 3 2 1 Division Rank 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 4	Score 263 272 279 282 286 : HIG Score 264 265 267 268 278 : HIG Score 268 270	10's 9 10 13 15 17 <b>H SO</b> 10's 14 12 11 15 <b>H SO</b> 10's 11 15	9's 11 16 14 12 12 CHC 9's 3 9 10 10 CHC 9's 9	8's 5 1 3 3 1 1 2 2 3 3 1 1 2 3 3 1 1 2 3 3 1 1 2 3 3 1 1 2 3 3 1 1 2 3 1 1 1 1	Shooter Brewer Ryle Anderson Hatfield Andrew Moyer Jon Jay Moore Joe Dan Kemp  Shooter Emily Mays Abigail Ishmael Karah Southworth Christina Lambert Annabelle Calihan  Shooter Noah Kuebler Will Lucas	Grade 6 6 7 8 7 Gender: For Grade 11 12 10 12 9 Gender: Moreover M	School Community Christian Academy (Independen LAKESIDE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY Community Christian Academy (Independen Lexington Latin School Lexington Latin School  emale School LAKESIDE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY LAKESIDE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY Christian Academy OF Carrollton LAKESIDE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY Christian Academy OF Carrollton LAKESIDE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY Lexington Latin School  [ale School Community Christian Academy (Independen Community Christian Academy (Independen	Independence MOREHEAD Independence Lexington Lexington  City MOREHEAD MOREHEAD Carrollton MOREHEAD Lexington  City Independence Independence	KY K